
Sr Date Day Event Name
1 03-08-2024 Saturday Weekly Test

2 05-08-2024 Monday Folk Singing (Class VI-X)

3 08-08-2024 Thursday Folk Singing (Class III-V)

4 09-08-2024 Friday Chromo-Separation (Class XI-XII)

5 10-08-2024 Saturday Weekly Test

6 14-08-2024 Wednesday

Independence Day Celebration - KG

Art Competition (Class III-X)

Character Parade (Class I-II)

7 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration (8:00 AM - 10:00AM)

8 23-08-2024 Friday Janmashtami Celebration - KG

9 24-08-2024 Saturday Weekly Test

10 28-08-2024 Wednesday Drawing Competition (Class I-II)

11 29-08-2024 Thursday Know Others through MUN (Class XI-XII)

12 31-08-2024 Saturday Weekly Test

Sr Date Day Event Name
1 02-09-2024 Monday English Extempore (Class VI-X)

2 05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration

3 06-09-2024 Friday Grandparent's Day Celebration - KG

4 07-09-2024 Saturday Weekly Test

5

16-09-2024

to

01-10-24

Monday 

to

Tuesday

Mid Term

Sr Date Day Event Name
1 03-10-2024 Thursday Story Strings (Class III-V)

2 04-10-2024 Friday English Visual Debate ( Class XI-XII)

3 05-10-2024 Saturday Inter School Turban Tying Competition

4 09-10-2024 Wednesday Clay Modeling ( Class I-II)

5 11-10-2024 Friday
Dussehra Celebration - KG

PTM 3 Result for Mid Term

6 14-10-2024 Monday Solo Dance ( Class VI-X)

7 16-10-2024 Wednesday Maths Quiz (Class I-II)

8 19-10-2024 Saturday Weekly Test

9 21-10-2024 Monday Rangoli Making (Class VI-X)

10 25-10-2024 Friday Diwali Celebration - KG

11 26-10-2024 Saturday
Weekly Test

Boarders to leave after School

 August 2024

Monthly Events 2024

 September 2024

 October 2024



Sr Date Day Event Name
1 03-11-2024 Sunday Hostellers to Report back after Diwali Break

2 07-11-2024 Thursday Maths-Mania (Class XI-XII)

3 09-11-2024 Saturday Weekly Test

4 11-11-2024 Monday Debate (Class VI-X)

5 13-11-2024 Wednesday Just a minute (Class I-II)

6 14-11-2024 Thursday
Children's Day Celebration-KG

Guru Nanak Jayanti Assembly

7 16-11-2024 Saturday Weekly Test

8 18-11-2024 Monday Quiz (Class VI-X)

9 20-11-2024 Wednesday Hindi Story Telling Competition (Class I-II)

10 21-11-2024 Thursday
Flash Mob (Class III-V)

Socio-Change (Class XI-XII)

11 23-11-2024 Saturday Weekly Test

12

28-11-2024

to

30-11-24

Thursday

to

Friday

Akhand Path

Sr Date Day Event Name
1 05-12-2024 Thursday Eco-Maestro (Class XI-XII)

2 07-12-2024 Saturday Weekly Test

3 14-12-2024 Saturday Big Aunty Maths Quest

4

18-12-2024

to

28-12-24

Wednesday

to

Saturday

Unit -2/ Pre Board

5

23-12-2024

to

26-12-24

Monday

to

Thursday

Veer Bal Diwas Week

6 28-12-2024 Saturday Hostellers can leave after School

Sr Date Day Event Name
1 05-01-2025 Sunday Hostel Students to Report back by 6:30 PM

2 06-01-2025 Monday School Reopens after winter break for class XII

3 13-01-2025 Monday
School Reopens after winter break for

 classes Pre-Primary to XI

4 18-01-2025 Saturday PTM-4 Result for UT-2/Pre Board

5 23-01-2025 Thursday Story Enactment (Class I-II)

6 24-01-2025 Friday Story Telling-KG

7 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day

8 31-01-2025 Friday Basant Panchami Celebration - KG

 December 2024

 January 2025

 November 2024



Sr Date Day Event Name
1 01-02-2025 Saturday Weekly Test

2 08-02-2025 Saturday Weekly Test

3 15-02-2025 Saturday Weekly Test

 February 2025


